D A T A  S H E E T
Industrial Safety Systems
M4000 Advanced and UE403
Multiple Light Beam Safety Device
Mike
Sensors Logo Medium
2
M4000 Advanced and UE403 Multiple light beam safety devices

storage and transport systems.
Access protection with partial blanking on a
system with floor transporter
Access protection with muting on a motor
machining station
3
M4000 Advanced and UE403Multiple light beam safety devices
8011440/07-11-05
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to
technical specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
M4000 Advanced
Beam separation
(mm)
Sender unit Receiver unit
Number of beams Type Part number Type Part number
2 500 M40S-025003AA0 1200060 M40E-025003RB0 1200065
2 600 M40S-026003AA0 1200070 M40E-026003RB0 1200096
3 220 M40S-032203AA0 1200063 M40E-032203RB0 1200097
3 400 M40S-034003AA0 1200061 M40E-034003RB0 1200064
3 450 M40S-034503AA0 1200071 M40E-034503RB0 1200098
4 220 M40S-042203AA0 1200072 M40E-042203RB0 1200099
4 300 M40S-043003AA0 1200073 M40E-043003RB0 1200100
5 220 M40S-052203AA0 1200074 M40E-052203RB0 1200101
6 220 M40S-062203AA0 1200075 M40E-062203RB0 1200102
7 220 M40S-072203AA0 1200076 M40E-072203RB0 1200103
8 220 M40S-082203AA0 1200077 M40E-082203RB0 1200104
M4000 Advanced with integrated alignment aid
Beam separation
(mm)
Sender unit Receiver unit
Number of beams Type Part number Type Part number
2 500 M40S-025013AA0 1200057 M40E-025013RB0 1200058
2 600 M40S-026013AA0 1200078 M40E-026013RB0 1200105
3 400 M40S-034013AA0 1200069 M40E-034013RB0 1200106
3 450 M40S-034513AA0 1200082 M40E-034513RB0 1200107
4 300 M40S-043013AA0 1200080 M40E-043013RB0 1200108
Ordering information
M4000 Advanced, M4000 Advanced A/P and UE403
Housing cross-section 52 mm x 55.5 mm
Functions Restart interlock (RES), external device monitoring (EDM), beam
coding, configurable scanning range, muting (with UE403),
muting with override (with UE403), monitoring of the total muting
time (with UE403), concurrence monitoring (with UE403), sensor
gap monitoring (with UE403), sensor test (with UE403), partial
blanking (with UE403), end of muting by ESPE (with UE403), belt
stop (with UE403)
Consisting of Sender unit and receiver unit or
sender/receiver in one housing and deflector unit
Usage Single system
Connection types System connection: Plug Hirschmann 11-pin + FE
Extension connection: Plug M12, 5-pin
4
M4000 Advanced and UE403 Multiple light beam safety devices
8011440/07-11-05
© SICK AG - Industrial Safety Systems - Germany. All rights including changes to technical
specification and or to the equipment without prior notification, are reserved.
M4000 Advanced with end cap with integrated LED1)
Beam separation
(mm)
Sender unit Receiver unit
Number of beams Type Part number Type Part number
2 500 M40S-025003AA0 1200060 M40E-025023RB0 1200062
2 600 M40S-026003AA0 1200070 M40E-026023RB0 1200079
3 220 M40S-032203AA0 1200063 M40E-032223RB0 1200066
3 400 M40S-034003AA0 1200061 M40E-034023RB0 1200067
3 450 M40S-034503AA0 1200071 M40E-034523RB0 1200081
4 300 M40S-043003AA0 1200073 M40E-043023RB0 1200109
 1) Receiver only
M4000 Advanced with integrated alignment aid and end cap with integrated LED1)
Beam separation
(mm)
Sender unit Receiver unit
Number of beams Type Part number Type Part number
2 500 M40S-025013AA0 1200057 M40E-025033RB0 1200110
2 600 M40S-026013AA0 1200078 M40E-026033RB0 1200111
3 400 M40S-034013AA0 1200069 M40E-034033RB0 1200068
3 450 M40S-034513AA0 1200082 M40E-034533RB0 1200112
4 300 M40S-043013AA0 1200080 M40E-043033RB0 1200113
1) Receiver only
Beam separation
(mm)
Sender/receiver in one housing Deflector unit
Number of beams Type Part number Type Part number
2 500 M40Z-025003RB0 1200115 PSD01-15011) 1027906
2 500 M40Z-025003TB0 1200128 PSD01-25012) 1027907
4 300 M40Z-043003TB0 1200127 PSD02-23012) 1027908
1) With mirror deflection (max. effective scanning range 7.5 m)
2) With fibre-optic deflection (max. effective scanning range 4.5 m)
M4000 Advanced A/P
M4000 Advanced A/P with end cap with integrated LED